33. Freiamter Einzel - Cup Ochsen Sarmenstorf Sonntaq: 16. Dez. 2007

Start
9.33
9.54

10.15
10.36
10.57
11.18
11.39
12.01
12.22
12.43
13.04
13.25
13.46
14.07
14.28
14.49

Start
15.13
15.34
15.55
16.16
16.37
16.58
17.19
17.41

Start
18.03
18.24
18.45
19.06

Start
19.28
19.49

Start
20.12

Nr.

Nr.

~N 0wk

Nr.

Nr.

Bahn 1
Lischer Kurt
Gasser Vreni

Rothlisberger Werner

Kleiner Martin
Erdin Wisi
Glavas Nedeljko
Zurcher Walter
Mduller Adelrich
Gmeiner Alfons
Steffen Silvia
Schiurmann Anton
Zurfluh Paul
Wernli Hugo
Pivic Desanka
Hagenbuch Rolf
Abt René

Bahn 1
Weissen Adi
Gisler Karl
Zurcher Walter
Kocsis Stefan
Abt René
Steffen Silvia
Buhler Ernst
Albisser Peter

Bahn 1
Kocsis Stefan
Gisler Karl
Hagenbuch Rolf
Erdin Wisi

Bahn 1
Gasser Toni
Erdin Wisi

Bahn 1
Hagenbuch Rolf

1/16 Final

Holz Nr.

365
364
358
338
397
384
418
387
377
377
377
346
393

0
403
383
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1/8 Final

Holz Nr.

358
399
367
401
380
377
392
392
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1/4 Final

Holz Nr.

391
401
397
393

@ >>>

1/2 Final

Holz Nr.

A 407
B 356

Final

Holz Nr.

A 386

2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32

2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16

2

4
6
8

2
4

2

Bahn 2
Gasser Toni
Bihler Ernst
Kyburz Paul
Sennhauser Ernst
Hibscher Walter
Albisser Peter
Steiner Hansruedi
Gisler Karl
Geissmann Reini
Hunziker Therese
Schmid Andreas
Weissen Adi
Bdhlen Roland
Kocsis Stefan
Hunziker Rudolf
Schwagli Benny

Bahn 2
Erdin Wisi
Schmid Andreas
Kyburz Paul
Sennhauser Ernst
Gasser Toni
Bohlen Roland
Hagenbuch Rolf
Gmeiner Alfons

Bahn 2
Gasser Toni
Albisser Peter
Zurcher Walti
Steffen Silvia

Bahn 2
Gisler Karl
Hagenbuch Rolf

Bahn 2
Gasser Toni
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WO >>r

Holz
383
402
374
395
351
390
372
416
361
324
388
379
397
420
364
370

Holz
368
378
353
384
397
374
402
344

Holz
407
395
363
393

Holz
401
398

Holz
387



33. Mittelaarg. Einzel - Cup Ochsen Sarmenstorf, Samstaq: 15. Dez. 2007

Start
11.57
12.39

Start
13.01
13.21
13.42
14.03
14.24
14.45
15.06
15.27

Start
1551
16.12
16.33
16.54

Start
17.18
17.39

Start
18.04

Start
18.25

Nr.

[ —
[ —

Nr.

Nr.

O N o1 Wk

Bahn 1
Geissman Vreni
Sekinger Bruno

Bahn 1
Bolliger Werner
Schiurmann Anton
Abt Rene
Leuenberger J. P.
Wertli Anton
Glavas Nedeljko
Buhler Ernst
Schifferle Hans

Bahn 1
Baumann Rudolf
Bolliger Werner
Erni Theo
Wertli Anton

Bahn 1
Birrer Josef
Erni Theo

Bahn 1
Erni Theo

Bahn 1
Sennhauser Ernst

Zwischenrunde

Holz Nr.

B 368
B 328

1/8 Final

Holz Nr.

371
348
384
374
387
366
401
334

>>>2>>>m>

1/4 Final

Holz Nr.

378
397
359
370

>>>>

1/2 Final

Holz Nr.

A 395
A 388

2
4

2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16

2

4
6
8

2
4

Kleiner Final

Holz Nr.

A 366

Final

Holz Nr.

A 400

2

2

Bahn 2
Baumann Rudolf
Biuhler Ernst

Bahn 2
Meyer August
Erni Theo
Birrer Josef
Sennhauser Ernst
Sax Kurt
Baumann Rudolf
Heutschi Reneée
Pecorella Franco

Bahn 2
Birrer Josef
Heutschi René
Pecorella Franco
Sennhauser Ernst

Bahn 2
Bolliger Werner
Sennhauser Ernst

Bahn 2
Bolliger Werner

Bahn 2
Birrer Josef
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Holz
388
380

Holz
360
370
392
388
341
390
409
339

Holz
380
392
349
383

Holz
386
392

Holz
376

Holz
411



